Above Barrels Association

RR Pla Rider

August 31, 2024

Score Earnings

Points

Results & Points

Points Comment

ADULT 4D

ADULT 4D - 1D

1 |Jodi Martin
2 Jodi Martin
3 Jodi Martin

4 Danni Chenoweth

ADULT 4D - 2D

5 Alyssa Mills
ADULT 4D - 3D
6 Lacey Wamble
7 Haley Morrow
8 Lacey Wamble

ADULT 4D - 4D

9 Courtney Tyson

ADULT 4D - NT

10 Jodi Martin

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Go Independant| 19.269

A Good Kiss 16.454

Mighty Bold Bid = 16.813 $56.00

16.003 $75.00
16.278
16.348
17.432 $38.00

Twr Streakin Del 17.454

17.790

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

$19.00

10

10

10

4533
4534
4535
4536

Non-Member 4537

4538

Non-Member 4539

4540

4541

4542
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RR Pla Rider , Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

LEADLINE v
1 |Chase Causey Sugar 39.932 10 4543
2 Cooper Owen Bay Owen 84.528 Non-Member 4544
nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace Saturday, September 7, 2024
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RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

OPEN 5D - 1D

1 Claudia Carter Harebug 15.450 $362.00 Non-Member 4545
2 Avery Stephens Spicy 15.480 $302.00 10 4546
3 |Jason Tibbs Fame Came Easy 15.629 $241.00 9 4547
4 Maddy White Trigger 15.689 $181.00 Non-Member 4548
5 Lauren Higdon Fendi 15.765 $121.00 Non-Member 4549
6 Dani Jo Barnett Trigger 15.769 8 4550
7  Avery Stephens Big Guy 15.772 2nd 4551
8 Jason Tibbs Michianda Roost | 15.817 2nd 4552
9 Madalin Martin C.c. 15.823 7 4553
10 Claudia Carter Ddd Jets Melody = 15.848 2nd 4554
11 |Lilly Tatum Cattin Mirada 15.922 6 4555
12 Maddy White Madam 15.934 2nd 4556
13 Molli Claire Joiner Streek Of Flame | 15.939 5 4557
OPEN 5D - 2D
14 Kristen Payne Ziggy 15.984 $302.00 10 4558
15 Jodi Martin Jolene 16.003 $252.00 9 4559
16 |KC Horsley Roxy 16.007 $201.00 4560
17 Amber Harris Slick 16.013 $151.00 7 4561
18 Maddy White Blue 16.014 $101.00 Non-Member 4562
19 Molli Claire Joiner Fc Traffic Jam 16.061 6 4563
20 Hannah Mayhall Dish 16.077 4564
21 |Lacey Davis Peppy 16.148 4 4565
22 Hannah Hill Dollars Can Danc| 16.244 Non-Member 4566
23 Emilyn Bullock Stormie 16.251 Non-Member 4567
24 Jaycee Lowery Diamond 16.276 Non-Member 4568
25 Jodi Martin Judy 16.278 2nd 4569
26 Ava Buice-Layne Fame 16.320 Non-Member 4570
27 Michelle Lummus Saint 16.348 Non-Member 4571
28 Jodi Martin Mini 16.348 3rd 4572
29 Maddi Silvia Rita 16.390 Non-Member 4573
30 Michelle Buice-Layne Wilson 16.396 Non-Member 4574
31 Madison Richardson Tutt 16.403 3 4575
nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace Saturday, September 7, 2024
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 3D

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Madison Richardson
Danni Chenoweth
KC Horsley

Rayne Jo Higdon
Hannah Hill

Molli Claire Joiner
Karaleigh Whitaker
Michelle Lummus
Cate Temple
Destiny Childers
Samantha Causey
McKenzie Oakes
Macie Turner
Hannah Mayhall
Layla Windsor
Harper Long

Elle Payne
Tommie Brasher
Alyssa Mills
Maddie DeVaughn
Samantha Causey
Kristy Williams
Haley Howard
Dani Jo Barnett
Karaleigh Whitaker

OPEN 5D - 4D

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Dallie Trussell
Jason Tibbs
Mason Windsor
Jessica N Thomas
Vickie Tucker
Katie Baird
Olivia Williams
Samantha Causey
Michelle Quinn
Nicole Davis
Macie Turner
Lacey Wamble

Karman Loveless

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Gizmo

A Good Kiss
Zips Silver Strea
Sugar

Heavenly Money
Ssr Caliente Jet
Patches

Mia's Famous Bu
Cate Temple Firef
Gl Smokey Robin
Goldmine

Levi

Limit The Mone
Peanut

Rocky

Zip

Pearl

Honors Sugar M
Mighty Bold Bid
LI Lilmisskickurca
Buster

Perry

Richard

Popcorn

Patches

Bad Girl
Straight Outta F
Wreckless
Frenchie

Sky

Hb

Cocoa Flighty
Jp Corona
Cinch

Rebel

Mandy

Rj

Gwn Southern D

Score

16.450
16.454
16.457
16.468
16.469
16.477
16.531

16.534
16.539
16.540
16.552
16.573
16.597
16.606
16.635
16.657
16.676
16.791
16.813
16.873
16.908
16.911

16.928
16.933
16.947

16.951
16.979
17.088
17.094
17.121
17.137
17.238
17.262
17.314
17.392
17.405
17.432
17.433

nBrace

Earnings

$242.00
$201.00
$161.00
$121.00
$81.00

$181.00
$151.00
$121.00
$91.00
$60.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10
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Points Comment

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

4576
4577
4578
4579
4580
4581
4582
4583
4584
4585
4586
4587
4588
4589
4590
4591
4592
4593
4594
4595
4596
4597
4598
4599
4600

4601
4602
4603
4604
4605
4606
4607
4608
4609
4610
4611
4612
4613

Saturday, September 7, 2024
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 5D

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Haley Morrow
Nicole Davis

Latricia DeVaughn
Vickie Tucker
Cassidy Cox

Zoey Ponder

Riley Millender
Lacey Wamble
Justin Barnes

Emilyn Bullock
Nicole Davis

Kaylen Jones

Riley Millender
Nicole Roberts
Maddie Boatwright
Ella Mae Blackmon
Kenleigh Smith
Bailey Grace Tortorigi
Brynn Betts

Lacey Davis

Bailey Grace Tortorigi
EmmaLynn Summerford
Courtney Tyson

Lily Davis

Sarah Stinson

Nova Wheeler
Bailey Grace Tortorigi
Elizabeth Atchison
Sophie Van Slyke
Emmaline Puckett
Charley Davis
Emmaline Puckett
Zoey Ponder

Addy Bearden
Emmaline Puckett
Haley Smith

Blakley Elder

Bailey Grace Tortorigi
McKenzie Oakes
Katie Betts

Logan Elder

Addilyn Oakes

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Twr Streakin Del

Pal

Jnl Texas Cash La

Pepper
Ddd Iso High
Nappy

Mac

Bull

Br Famous Grum

Floozy
Lollipop
Top Hot Boss
Mac
Peanut
Pistol
Whiskey
Geronimo
Goose
Woodrow
Grey

Hefe
Stormy

Go Independant
Snowedinwithaco

Kts Fames French

Jolly

Hefe

Sassy

Dash

Star

Fergie
Muffin Man
Leroy

Layla

Star
Geronimo
Whitney
Cash
Cracker Jacks
Kat 1
Pheobe

Crackers Jacks

Score

17.454
17.509
17.536
17.627
17.650
17.702
17.753
17.790
17.794
17.844
17.885
17.972
17.988
18.172
18.270
18.318
18.485
18.649
18.805
18.812
18.913
19.187
19.269
19.403
19.631
19.678
19.824
19.888
20.246
20.405
20.877
21.268
21.446
21.842
21.997
22.308
22.784
24.156
24.995
26.014
26.852
38.350

nBrace

Earnings

$121.00

$101.00
$80.00

$60.00
$40.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Points Comment
Non-Member 4614
4615
Non-Member 4616
4617
Non-Member 4618
4619
4620
4621
Non-Member 4622
Non-Member 4623
2nd 4624
Non-Member 4625
2nd 4626
Non-Member 4627
Non-Member 4628
4629
4630
4631
Non-Member 4632
4633
2nd 4634
4635
4636
Non-Member 4637
Non-Member 4638
4639
3rd 4640
4641
Non-Member 4642
4643
Non-Member 4644
2nd 4645
2nd 4646
Non-Member 4647
3rd 4648
Non-Member 4649
Non-Member 4650
4th 4651
4652
Non-Member 4653
Non-Member 4654
4655

Saturday, September 7, 2024
Page 5 of 10



RR Pla Rider
112 Chase Causey

113 Cash Owen

114 |Ralyne Roberts

115 Cooper Owen

OPEN 5D - NT

121 Ava Buice-Layne
126 Ava Chaffe

124 |Latricia DeVaughn
122 Kylie Hopper

119 Haley Howard

133 Tatum Lang

120 Stacy Layne

125 Jodi Martin

130 Madalin Martin
129 [Kortnee Owen
134 |[Emmaline Puckett
131 Erika Radcliffe

117 Wendy Reed

118 Emma Slagle

127 |Sarah Stinson

128 Lilly Tatum

116 |Bailey Grace Tortorigi
123 Kaity White

132 Mason Windsor

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Score
39.932
49.439
71.331
84.528

Horse
Sugar
Bay Owen
Willow Roberts
Bay Owen

Bea

Smooch

Rocket Ona High
Mamaisonabend
Chick Howard
Gypsy

Goose

Dolly

Buttons

Punk

Muffin Man
Heza Baby King
Nonstop Carrizz
Striker

Kts Fames French
Cattin Mirada
Goose

Abby

Ben

nBrace

Earnings

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points
3

Points Comment

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

No Time

Non-Member
No Time

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

No Time

Non-Member

Non-Member

4656
4657
4658
4659

4665
4670
4668
4666
4663
4677
4664
4669
4674
4673
4678
4675
4661
4662
4671
4672
4660
4667
4676

Saturday, September 7, 2024
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RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

PEE WEE 4D - 1D

1 Harper Long Zip 16.657 $54.00 10 4679
2 Ella Mae Blackmon Whiskey 18.318 9 4680
3 |Nova Wheeler Jolly 19.678 8 4681
4 |[Emmaline Puckett Star 20.405 7 4682
PEE WEE 4D - 2D
5 Addy Bearden Layla 21.842 $41.00 Non-Member 4683
Haley Smith Geronimo 22.308 Non-Member 4684
Blakley Elder Whitney 22.784 Non-Member 4685
PEE WEE 4D - 3D
8 |Logan Elder Pheobe 26.852 $27.00 Non-Member 4686
PEE WEE 4D - 4D
9 |Addilyn Oakes Crackers Jacks 38.350 $14.00 10 4687
10 Cash Owen Bay Owen 49.439 Non-Member 4688
11 Ralyne Roberts Willow Roberts 71.331 Non-Member 4689
PEE WEE 4D - NT
12 |[Emmaline Puckett Muffin Man No Time 4690
nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace Saturday, September 7, 2024
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RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

PONY 4D - 1D
1 |DaniJo Barnett Popcorn 16.933 $39.00 10 4691
2 Karaleigh Whitaker Patches 16.947 Non-Member 4692
3 |[Emmalynn Summerford Stormy 19.187 9 4693
PONY 4D - 2D
4 [Emmaline Puckett Muffin Man 21.268 $30.00 10 4694
5 Emmaline Puckett Star 21.997 2nd 4695
6 Bailey Grace Tortorigi Cash 24.156 9 4696
PONY 4D - 3D
7 McKenzie Oakes Cracker Jacks | 24.995 $21.00 | 10 | 4697
PONY 4D - NT
8 |Madalin Martin Buttons ‘ ‘ No Time ‘ 4698
nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace Saturday, September 7, 2024
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RR Pla

Rider

Horse

Score

Earnings

Points

Points Comment

YOUTH 4D

YOUTH 4D - 1D

1

N 6o AW

Avery Stephens
Maddy White
Dani Jo Barnett
Avery Stephens
Madalin Martin
Lilly Tatum
Maddy White

Molli Claire Joiner

YOUTH 4D - 2D

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

KC Horsley

Maddy White

Molli Claire Joiner
Hannah Mayhall
Ava Buice-Layne
Maddi Silvia
Madison Richardson
Madison Richardson
KC Horsley

Rayne Jo Higdon

Molli Claire Joiner

YOUTH 4D - 3D

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Karaleigh Whitaker
McKenzie Oakes
Macie Turner
Hannah Mayhall
Layla Windsor
Haley Howard
Dani Jo Barnett
Dallie Trussell
Olivia Williams

Macie Turner

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Spicy

Trigger

Trigger

Big Guy

C.c.

Cattin Mirada
Madam

Streek Of Flame

Roxy

Blue

Fc Traffic Jam
Dish

Fame

Rita

Tutt

Gizmo

Zips Silver Streak
Sugar

Ssr Caliente Jet

Patches

Levi

Limit The Mone
Peanut

Rocky

Richard
Popcorn

Bad Girl

Cocoa Flighty
Mandy

15.480
15.689
15.769
15.772
15.823
15.922
15.934
15.939

16.007
16.014
16.061
16.077
16.320
16.390
16.403
16.450
16.457
16.468
16.477

16.531

16.573
16.597
16.606
16.635
16.928
16.933
16.951
17.238
17.405

nBrace

$257.00
$154.00
$103.00

$193.00
$116.00
$77.00

$129.00
$77.00
$51.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

10

9

10

[(]

10

Non-Member

2nd

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
2nd

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

4699
4700
4701
4702
4703
4704
4705
4706

4707
4708
4709
4710
4711
4712
4713
4714
4715
4716
4717

4718
4719
4720
4721
4722
4723
4724
4725
4726
4727

Saturday, September 7, 2024
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RR Pla Rider
YOUTH 4D - 4D
30 |Zoey Ponder
31 Riley Millender
32 Kenleigh Smith
33 Brynn Betts
34 Lily Davis
35 |Sarah Stinson
36 Bailey Grace Tortorigi
37 [Elizabeth Atchison
38 Sophie Van Slyke
39 Charley Davis
40 |Zoey Ponder
41 Katie Betts

YOUTH 4D - NT

46
47
42
44
48
49
45
43

Ava Buice-Layne

Ava Chaffe

Haley Howard
Madalin Martin

Erika Radcliffe

Bailey Grace Tortorigi
Kaity White

Mason Windsor

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Nappy
Mac

Geronimo

Woodrow

Snowedinwithaco

Kts Fames French

Hefe
Sassy
Dash
Fergie
Leroy
Kat 1

Bea

Smooch

Chick Howard
Buttons

Heza Baby King
Goose

Abby

Ben

Score

17.702
17.988
18.485
18.805
19.403
19.631

19.824
19.888
20.246
20.877
21.446
26.014

nBrace

Earnings

$65.00
$39.00
$26.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

©

Points Comment

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

Non-Member
No Time

Non-Member

Non-Member

4728
4729
4730
4731

4732
4733
4734
4735
4736
4737
4738
4739

4744
4745
4740
4742
4746
4747
4743
4741

Saturday, September 7, 2024
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